
as of 06/05/2020

Column1 APBA # NAME NEW DATE APPROVED HB J SE V&H INB

SO, 

MOD, 

PRO

OPC OS EMAIL

Region 1

73560 Mike Akerstrom 3/11/2020 X akerstrom8-b@hotmail.com

15954 David Campbell 3/11/2020 X waywardscotsman42@gmail.com

798 Annette Weber X 3/11/2020 X X X sunshine6d@charter.net

Region 3

51543 Jill Glossner 3/11/2020 X X X X jglossner@comcast.net

57670 Lisa Jennings 2/20/2020 X X X X X X X X leijennings@hotmail.com

72242 Jennifer Rice 3/11/2020 X jsrice72@gmail.com

16473 Darian Senn X 3/11/2020 X X X darian.jade82000@gmail.com  

52006 Ann Marie Shaw 2/20/2020 X X X X X X X X instpov@yahoo.com

52599 Mary Williams 3/11/2020 X X X mjracing@windstream.net

Region 4

72090 Joyce Golley 4/7/2020 X X X X jlg258@hotmail.com

76541 Kathy Norris X 3/11/2020 X X X kjnorris51@yahoo.com

12956 Aimie Pond 3/17/2020 X aimiep19@gmail.com

16032 Sharon Saville X 3/11/2020 X X shosh323@hotmail.com

16373 Brittany Tomlinson 3/19/2020 X X brittany@coxgp.com

15091 Ashley Tull X 3/24/2020 X X X dragongirl4954@hotmail.com

Region 5

74991 Kaitlyn Glossner 3/11/2020 X X X kaitglossner@gmail.com

16467 Jesse Gouveia X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X jesse.gouveia@powerboatp1.com

113 Howie Nichols 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X apba113@gmail.com

15292 Michelle Petro X 4/14/2020 X X X X X X X X michelle.petro@powerboatp1.com

50019 Sally Titus 2/20/2020 X X X X X X jsitus2@att.net

Region 6

15971 Adrianna Bonanno X 5/12/2020 X X X 19adbonann@gmail.com

1859 Jeff Brewster X 3/11/2020 X jeff_brewster_59s@yahoo.com

12471 Jennifer Grigg X 4/22/2020 X X X X X jjgrigg@yahoo.com

50367 Don Melillo X 3/23/2020 X X X X X X melildon@yahoo.com

53770 William Noonan X 3/24/2020 X X noonan@gmail.com

11726 Donna Roskowski 3/11/2020 X X X X apbascorem@yahoo.com

73571 Victoria Sidor   3/11/2020 X X X X X X vickisidor@gmail.com

75364 Dominick Trolian X 5/12/2020 X X X djt473@gmail.com

7509 Tracy Trolian 4/13/2020 X X X tljt@umich.edu
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Region 7

76507 Sarah Hoots 3/24/2020 X X X hootyhoots@yahoo.com

15104 Cassandra Olson 4/14/2020 X X X X X cassie@olsonalum.com

15067 Dennis Wachholz X 3/11/2020 X X lake3inn@hotmail.com

15065 LouAnn Wachholz 3/13/2020 X X louann7@gmail.com

Region 8

Region 9

 15952 Nancee Gillis X 3/19/2020 X X X X X X X nggillis@yahoo.com

3906 Jean MacKay-Schwartz 3/17/2020 X X X X X jean84c@earthlink.net

50684 Jim Sharkey 3/11/2020 X X james_sharkey@sbcglobal.net

Region 10

72026 Denise Johnson 3/24/2020 X X X X X X X idzyne@comcast.net

14091 Lisa Malmo X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X dunemoose62@gmail.com

11548 Ashley Rucker ashleysusan71@hotmail.com

50525 Jan Shaw 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X janetshaw4994@comcast.net

70857 Katelyn Shaw 3/11/2020 X X X X X t2racing@yahoo.com

16498 Cayce Tronson 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X ctronson@stellarindustrial.com

76658 Jim Tryon X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X jatryonsent@gmail.com

52231 Pam Villwock 4/3/2020 X X X X X X X X pamv@msn.com

75073 Linda Williams X 5/28/2020 X X X X X X X lmwhydros@aol.com

15968 Casey Willson X 3/11/2020 X X secretary@nasprintboats.com

50586 Pat Yarno 3/12/2020 X X X X X X X X p.yarno1@comcast.net
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